Monday, October 16

Breakfast
Sausage Biscuit S

Lunch
Glazed Meatloaf

Au Gratin Pota

Fruit Choices

8

(0]

anddsiebhm Cheese $

y(Rekeseburger or H

P B

Tuesday, October 17

Breakfast

Mini Bagels
Lunch

Sweet Potato F

Fruit Choices

Wednesday, October 18

Breakfast
5| Sausage Breakfag

S

Lunch
{ Grilled Cheese S

f Candied Carrot

Frozen Fruit So I

Thursday, October 19

Breakfast _
Cinnamon Rollj

Lunch
Beef Steak w/ G

Green Beans|

Fruit Choices

Friday, October 20

No Classes

[
Monday, October 23

Breakfast
Lunch

Mozzarella Chees

Green Beans

Fruit Choices

Maple Breakfast|s

[«

Tuesday, October 24

Breakfast
Trix Yogurt with B
Grahams

Lunch
Sloppy Joe on S

Potato Smiles
Variety of Pudd

Fruit Choices

, October 25

Breakfast
Cereal

L

Lunch

p—

Green Peas

Frozen Fruit Sofbet

=

&

Monday, October 30

Breakfast
Mini French To

Lunch

Broccoli w/ Che

Fruit Choices

Spaghetti w/ Chee

7

Tuesday, October 3l

Breakfast
Glazed Donut

Lunch
Cheeseburger or H

Fruit Choices

Sweet Potato F¥i

amburger

Thursday, October 26

Sausage Biscuit

Breaded ChickergjPatBBQ Rib on Suk

Breakfast

Lunch

Fresh Vegetab

Fruit Choices

Friday, October 27

No Classes




